S e 04319567

’ .\’f‘/ ,) . PE R M l T o ’ 2L

v - » A__37553 _

L 4 . SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM ‘ )
s MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH* DISTRICT _dth
HOWARD COUNTY B < . DATE_4/22/87
BUREAU OF eu;g:zgg::mu ﬂEALTH %N DEXEDs o  DATE SYSTEM APPROVED — 11912
| | | ~ INSPECTOR
Arnold Septic Services, Inc. ' _ IS PE;RMITTED TOINSTALL X ALTER
ADORESS _P. O, Box 15, Woodbine, Maryland 21797 ' PHONE __795-7873
suaouvnsnow_Fl.gyd_meﬂm__noAsw ’ 1‘.07 Parcel 5
PROPERTY OWNER : __Steven Mullinix
ADDRESS |

IF GARBAGE GRINDER I§ USED INCREASE SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY BY 50% AND ABSORPTION AREA BY 22%.

GARBAGE GRINDER? YES_____  NO__X . ‘ , NoTE: 2-1000 gal. tanks to be
' - : - o . - ‘ installed.
SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY ___1000 __ GALLONS NUMBER OF' BEDROOMS ___3

TRENCHES - 180 sq. ft. per bedroom. Trench to be 3 feet wide. Inlet 2% feet below original
grade. Bottom maximum depth 4 feet below original grade. Effective area begins
at 2% feet below original grade. 1% feet of stone below distribution pipe.

LOCATION ~ Location and maximum bottonm depth must be strictly observed. Start the first
trench 140 feet from the center of Route 144 and 40 feet from the left lot line.
Run trench(s) along contour toward left side of property.

NOTE - No trench to exceed 100 feet in length. Provide 6" -~ 8" diameter cleanout and
cap to grade or above on septic ta:@. ’ '
Qu!
PLANS APPROVED BY C. Williams DATE 12/26/86

COVER NO WORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED. . )

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SleCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM.

NOTE: CLEANOUT REQUIRED EVERY 70 FEET OF SEWER LINE AND/OR AT 90° SWEEPS IN LINES FROM HOUSE TO DRAIN FIELDS.

NOTE: ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS (1.E., TANK. DISTRIBUTION BOX, TRENCHES) TO BE 100 FEET FROM WELL. (UNLESS OTHERWISE S?ECIFICALL’Y AUTHORIZED)
NOTE: IF DEEP TRENCH(ES) ARE USED CALL. FOR INSPECTION BEFORE*AND AFTER PLACING GRAVEL IN TRENCHI(ES).

NOTE: NO DRY WELL SHALL EXCEED 15 FOOT iN DII_\%METER. NO ABSURPTION TRENCH TO EXCEED 100 FEET IN LENGTH. !

NOTE: ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO SEPTIC TANK MUST BE CAST IRON OR SCHEDULE 40 PVC OR ABS.

'PERMIT VOID AFTER TWO YEARS. A >
NOTE: INSTALL STAND PIPE ON SEPTIC TANK AND DRY WELL. STAND PIPES MUST BE 6 INCHES IN DIAMETER. CAST tRON, CONCRETE OR TERRA COTTA OR PVC OR ABS L
ACCEPTED. IF TOP OF SEPTIC TANK IS DEEPER THAN 3 FEET. MANHOLE TO GRADE REQUIRED.
NOTE: DISTRIBUTION BOXES MUST HAVE BAFFLES. z‘
t
r

*INSTALLER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APROVAL ON THIS ,F‘ERMIT
*CALL 461-9933 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS. '  EH-2-1186
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APPLICATION

PEkCOLAT!ON TESTING

nILEZ

. . . P .
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT _ ,
BUREAU‘OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH oo DISTRICT —
P.O. BOX 476 ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND 21043 ' / /
TELEPHONE: 461-9933 - ’ DATE g / 9 : g <

TO:  THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER . .
ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND : o y

“

|. HEREBY. APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY. TEST IN ORDER TO-CONSTRUCT ©OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE'DISPOSAL SYSTEM.

PROPERTY OWNER VC:ZW : I TT O ey e e /Q Y '/fU@N U[ ) TWiX
PRy bAd 23

AbDREsS /70/0 ;Z:DCDQ(C-K éﬂ mr pHoNe _Z R 2 - & P/

e \/09 4749 R S ;._. PN
PROSPECTIVE BUYER —= IR = /3— 370 &’)’)
ADDRESS / o, Vqﬂf 7+ /7771 / sl 2 77/ PHONE é "ZS? [ H

PROPERTY LOCATION:

LOT NO. PQIQCG' [ @" g

SUBDIVISION

[7014 K419 Cﬁ@eﬁcu ecl.

ROAD AND DESCRIPTION

TAX MAP /7 \PARCEL #— S @rzo‘ 4)

o .
SIZE OF LOT c 673 ac. ‘ TYPE BLDG.

\

(SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL)

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. | FULLY UNDERSTAND THE

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON-REEY DER IR STANC ALSO AGREE TO COMPLY

WITH ALL M.O.SH.A. REQUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS LOT.

(T (SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT!
APPROVED BY __ _ FoR a - DATE
REJECTED BY : : FOR : — DATE
,
HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS~ ' L_ . : — D%DG'

\ 2 , AND RETURNED %ﬁ_
REASONS FOR REJECTION oR HoLoins 3. 22-8¢ __[Erc UNS&ﬁsF*Ac?‘Dﬂ«.f/') Shet AR
GI#S

ReTEST /o/z,/FQ LimtT€D  AneA  Fou Skhawcw SYSten cwey, ExrFiue e ,aﬂ(/
{ ! —

MUST Bé ARy DuveOF REPLCED AT FReiT 0F EXISTiv Hiuse ST pesy péw GBCC My v
e Dniiceo AT pogor vF Thes CAT, (€ &bies Caunar BE ssn.eusmp O~ NG & 6u~~° ¢ FAKS,

A%443

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT=
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"HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525 Ellicott Mills Drive
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043

JOYGE M. BOYD, M.D., M.P.H.
COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER

‘Director - 461-9956 ‘
Water & Sewerage, Permits - 461-9933 |
Community Environmental Health - 461-9944 |
Technical Services - 461-9955 |

Oc tober - 31, 1986

Mr. Joseph Abell
P.0.Box 72
Mt., Airy, Maryland 21771 o :
. ' RE: Floyd Hulver Property
) Frederick Road
Tax Map 2 Parcel 3
Dear Mr, Abell:

Percolation testing conducted August 22 and October 21, ot 1984
revealed a limited amount of satisfactory soil conditions, but at a location
that was not deemed acceptable in relation to the existing well on the /
property. This well currently serves the adjacent Parcel & also titled to the ‘ {
same Owner. ' '

Only if this well ic abandoned and replaced b? catisfactory wells at
acceptable locations on both Parcel 6 and Parcel 5 can this lot be approved
for building purpoces, '

If wou have any questions relative to this matter, please call me at
461-9933.

Yery truly vours,

c 4wj‘ 4/(,2,/ e / oc'(—/ ﬂﬂ{_

Craig Williams, Director
ldater and Sewerage Program

Cl:JR




EMERGENCYFTEMP NO IF ANY

. ,B/J 5

51 5 ‘ sgéusﬁée NO..-

(OEP USE ONLY)

(THIS NUMBER 1S 10 BE PUNCHED o
IN.COLS. 36 ON ALL CARDS) .~ =

STA TE OF MARYLAND
PERM/T TO DRILL: WELL

please prlnt or type -

OEP.PERMIT.NUMBER

?WIIﬂIIIMJ.

- I:II in rh/s form comple!ely

- Date Receiyed ° B

CILiTT)

OWNER INFORMATION s

|5 Last Name Owner First Name

A A [ T TT1]

CETTATT LT LTI

Town

lmhqulmuTﬂlyulijz
TITL]
mgmgqu

LOCA T/ON OF WELL

GER

8 COUNTY

23 SUBDIVISION .

f”.SECTION

Lot
amahwmu%jb*

DRILLER: INFORMATION_} L

52 NEARESI

3

MILES FROM TOWN (enterO ifin town) ]

Iﬂl(hwqq||ml]llu;

Dnller s Name

fﬁ, i

b Fum Name

’7‘/ )" o= ,

-

. Address/(
/\ Sff;gh_‘,,( o (:QJV\'”‘Q’”" /I/'- /'\ >
Slgnalure . Date .

. 77 License No 80 .

BIRECTION OF WELL FROM|: 77 2

WELL INFORMA T/ON

" APPROX. PUMPING RATE (GAL. PER MIN.) -...

. AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED Iff’"‘I I | IJ

(GAL. PER DAY)
/}}USE FOR WATER (CIFICLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

. (’HOME (SINGLE OR DOUBLE HOUSEHOLD UNIT ONLY)

-
FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL
' IRRIGATION) ..

INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, TATE AND FEDERAL GOV
OTHER (REQUIRES.. APPROPRIATION -PERMIT) )

‘PUBLIC OR PRIVATE WATER GCOMPANY (REQUIRES -

APPROVAL)

APPROPRIATION PERMIT)

APPROPRIATION PERMIT AND STATE HEALTH DEPARTMENT N

] TEST, OBSERVATION MONITORING (MAY REQUIRE R

3
TOWN (CIRCLE BOX)' .
' : "‘fﬁi"“‘
" - CN WHICH SIDE OF ROAD. . == é] _
~ (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)  \Esr—east
| ©SOUTH
a2
DISTANCE FROM

© NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER
. HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL

: g o
e I

: ‘%‘? “'}; J
COUNTYNAME - COUNTY NO.
. OEP P S - STATE HEALTH
' SIGNATURE Gl e __INSERT'S ~
1. DATEISSUED oy . . o o -0 . 4
‘ Iﬁw—l’leﬂsl;l P - Ta 7
'43- L 48 'CO SIGNATURE - _ - EXP. DATE .
Sﬁtﬁ'ﬂﬂlé%dﬂﬁwwgv

- APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL

SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF = .
 BOX & LOCATEWELL -,
"WITH AN.X . o

" NEAREST
INCH

* APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL

' -sounces OF DRILLING WATER
WW ’

L ~ . METHOD OF DRILLING lcircle oney

' BORED(orAugered) . JETIED_
’ AIR-FIOTary- . ‘fAI Rcussion

CABLE REVér“se“‘FIOTE?V‘( -

ST

T e

e Jetted&DRIVEN-' .
FIOTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) "~ | -
Qﬂwe-POINTi‘

2. ‘ 1.

" 'WRITE THE BOX NUMBER
-FROM THE MAP HERE

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE
ABANDONED AND SEALED

W[ THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED.
-G2J AS-A STANDBY

(IFAVAILABLE) ,,ﬁ [ l [ | l;l l |(]\ ]]

@ THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN(EXISTING WELL ;’jf P
‘PERMIT. NUMBER OF WELL'TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENDED“‘{‘T’

N i »ﬁ"’}*--é}

Not to be filted in by drll/er (OEP USE ONLY)

FORCE NMALs PERMIT No. [H ¢l -
IN BOX . 70 7‘

: '.'.DRAW A SKETCH BELOW: SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN - b
" RELATION'TO NEARBY TOWNS AND.ROADS AND GIVE ’
. _DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST ROAD;JUNCTION -
i [y . . _ A .

‘( SPECIAL CONDITIONS £ gy

L HEALTH . T R




' [ 4 \.»J RY « %70 - THIS REPORT MUST .BE; SUBMITTED WITHIN . ;
- 1ICIY 3?68 SEOUE'NCE No. v STATE OF MA LAND .- |.45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED ‘
e “OEPUSEONLY). | \E(| COMPLETION REPORT -~ = BT . =
| onis NUMBER |s TO BE PUNCHED ST ! |~ 7 FILLIN THIS FORM COMPLETELY PR NUMBER /:i 3-7 ) } -
% | IN COLS. 36 ON ALL CARDS) R _ PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE .o .- NUMBEI v
' ] - T PERMIT NO. ; N
| DATE Received'(’,."- | o< DATEWELLCOMPLETED S »Demh of Well-. T "FROM “PERMIT TO DRILL WELL"-
CTLTTTI]  GIELERZ] . o =B 1] EIOI AR Islflﬂ =
8 : BN — . w T o (T0 I\EARES.T'FOOT) o 228 29 3031 32 33 34 35°
OWNER R ABeee - , o ' ’ : N :
| sTReETORRFD "M Rouve Avy - o fstname g P AAR 5/"£w6 S o
SUBDIVISION __ Mvivia f-’wﬂmzf "%+ - . SEGTION rin? 7 f"*uzcm S LOT R Sy
T : - WELLLOG ". IR .. GROUTING RECORD =755,  no - C .,3 ' s S :
" Not- requlred for driven weIIs R b WELL HAS BEEN-GROUTED - ~1 B et > R S
- '»": P - ¥ /. YL
STATE THE KIND-OF FORMATIONS - - |- (Circle Approptiate Box) - " . o PUMPING TEST
** PENETRATED, THEIR COLOR, DEPTH, - | ‘TYPE OF GROUTING MATERIAL g HOURS pUM'SED (nearest ho r)
DESC;';'CSNESS AND IF WAT’E:E?EAR'NGC"‘;C#‘ CEMENT\ : BENTONITE ceav [B] - :
IPTION (Use . |'.. FEET.  } ' 5,{5s¢9—' PUMPING RATE (gal: er. mm —
-additional sheets if needed) FROM.| .TO~ Lev;'altnegr NO OF BAGS q NO OF POUND ﬁ% F ; .o nearést’ gal)’ (ga p R .----
S P R AL A GALLONS'OF WATER __- o) “METHOD USED TO' .

K'-TE«

DEPTH OF GROUT. SEAL: (10 noaeat oo " MEASURE PUMPING RATE: 1 : 3
™ ; R G WATER LEVEL. (drstance from land surface)

: ' (enter ot tr.om surIac:)onc, S '. BEFORE PUMPING ....
g GASING RECORD=— :
ypee EE | WHEN PUMPING .. .

W insert
STEEL CONCRETE TYPE OF PUMP USED (tor test)

appropnate : -
P—I |0|T alr o .plston k .turbme

code-

E JDelow ./ PLASTIC OTHER | = ,

- ' .o v ¥ N - '- . other .
- -] -~ MAIN Nominal diameter. .Total depth -« ] centrlfugal @rotary' S @(descrlbe :

o CASING top (main) casing of main casing I ~27 o 27 below)

- TYPE (nearest mch)  {nearest foot)

D |} l OIC\] ‘)(#-\ - ‘_.(-@jet .‘; | suemersmle

. OTHER CASING (if used) .
- - ° diameter = ©  depth (feet)

inch ~ from™ °  to PUMPINSTALLED

l | | Ig TR o | -oriLLER WILLINSTALL PUMP N _yes'ﬁﬁa\ :
= e (CIRCLE) (YES or NO) . 4
- ' Lok IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
L " .| MUSTBE'COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS .
2 EXCEPT HOME USE™~~ .° L
A §,°3821‘K§i SCREEMRECORD " TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED "~ . 3
: St foroe -[S[T) [BIR] [ | ] | PLace (acuPRSTO): S C
s S VS msert | . STEEL.. BRASS. é‘OPEN - IN BOX-SEE ABOVE: ;- :
|| (e T emonze wole | eaeachr Elll! |
/o IP L [OIT .| "to nearest galion) - :

- below /- AN
o PLAST"‘ OTHER 1 _ PUMP HORSE, POWER --.- ]

02—0’)0 IO)_m

. . C 2 :
< vy i : :PUMP COLUMN LENGTH _:!
RN 4 - -
T DEPTH(nearest fty o~ Al (nearest ft.) . ---.
5 || l l NG T CASING HEIGHT (cwcle appropnate box .
:; E;‘ l—bl T T_] ’ J ]OI I ]( . above Lo and enter casrng helght)
”-I_J 1 [T j‘” (o ANOSUTACE st |
o i (nearest o R
. g e : . ¥ ._kngiow. .. fooy)* . -
V- CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER ,.2-3 I UI l ] I ﬁ 249 -
A A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALE 5' = -39~ LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT
. WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED A Lo ; .~ |"A" sHOw PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS .
E.' ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED PR SLOT SIZEN____2 R R EXLLSJ:\%KSSEKR‘(; JQADTC':(/S\TQ':E;?TESS :

P "TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCT!ON ' DIAMETER" ---.. (NEAREST IE I THAN TWO DISTANCES - S
| T UWELL : - OF SCREEN. INCH) =" |} (MEASUREMENTS TO WELL)".
‘ meaeevcsmwv THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN |+ ir R T T

ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 10.17.13 “WELL CONSTRUCTION" - rom. . R
| - AND IN-CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE GRAVEL PACKl S T
| " | ABOVE CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE.INFORMATION |'|F WELL DRILLED WAS - s T
: zeasrt&sg;ég: IS Aecunnemucomm.srsroms BEST FLOWING WELL INSERT . D e
T I"I L T F IN BOX 68 5768

‘ DRI,I:LERS I%E'_NT NO -1_ "OEP USE ONLY - S :

o A Sk J&G A (NOTTO BEIFILLED IN BY DRILLER) R e ,

‘DRILLERS SIGNATURE . . T S (EROS) 4 _-WQ o ) A faud

(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION) o= e 74 75 - AN

: AN 1 7°D . ' 72D :

AAAAAA CLJ\»/“Q“‘\/ N - S
.SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman TELESCOPE ALOG © - R . " OTHER DATA ‘
- responsible for sitework if different from permittee) CASING - . INDICATO S L

HEALTH




Rev?iekﬁ\[: ({f?’ ‘ZZ' @7

Paée ) l of l

JEN

pate __1]7/97
,l'
FIELD DATA SHEET
o : HOWARD COQUNTY WELL YIELD TEST

Well Permit No. #Ho - S{—{&! % :

Location of property (road) RovTE 1YY Maf 7 Panced S

Subdivision HoLvén P/LoPerw/ Lot Block Plat Sec.
Well Driller ig G AN ER Owner QOE ABECL

Depth of well { YO" )

Distance of measuring point (M.P.) above ground I

Static water level (S.W.L.) below M.P, é{) }Q- )
v

I. High rate pumping -- reservoir drawdown

Time pump started , ZV%
Total time __[Smm/ to reach pumping water level /s & ft.

II. Recovery pump test data - observations to be recorded every 15 minutes

" Pumping rate

75 apo

below M.P.

TIME (in 15

WATER LEVEL

PUMPING RATE

FLOW METER READING

CAICULATED FLOW

minute in- below M.P. time to fill 5 (if used) (gallons per
tervals gallon bucket minute)
12:20 6o’ I doe. [R_Dp
| 245 75" 7.9 s, 13 see
|60 15 WA PYIA 15 gpsn
|15 15 7.9 2. WA i
L 16 15 1, Apec 75 2P
(4§ %5 1A . 1§ 2pn
.00 B 7.2 300, 7S
A5 YIS T 9aec. 15 e
2230 757 7.9, 7.5 e
(;3;{5 ’]5’ 1 ﬂm 7,5 59‘"
260 57 1 %0, 15 9ea
315 %7 2.9 . 25 po
320 6 29, 18 _Gpm
345 y DU 15 Pm




HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

PR
&

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525 Ellicott Mills Drive
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043

JOYCE M.BOYD,M.D.,M.PH.
COUNTY HEALTH OFFICEH

Director - 461-9956 -
Water & Sewerage, Permits - 461-9933
Community Environmental Health - 461-9944
Technical Services - 461-9955

November 24, 1987

Mr. Steven Mullinix
15947 Frederick Road
Lisbon, Maryiand 21765 : v :
. RE: Well Abandonment
' 17014 Route 144
: » Tax Map 7, Parcel 5
Dear Mr. Mulliinix: S

During inspection of the recently installed septic system at the above

referenced property, it was observed that the older, disconnected well at the
rear of the property has not yet been abandoned and sealed.

The requirement to abandon and seal thls well was a condition of
approval of this property for residential construction (See enclosed letter of
October 31, 1986). This was deemed necessary because it is closer than
permissible to the septic reserve area on the property. '

Abandonment of this well should be accompllsned prior to putting the
septic system into service. No further approvals for Certificate of
Potability for Use and Occupancy Permit can be issued by this office until
property aoandonment is accomplished.

. Failure to comply with this requeat prior to puttlng the septlc
service into service could result in an entorcement order.

Please contact me this offlce (461-9933) if you.wish to discuss this
matter further. Thank you for your cooperation.

Respectfully;

Craig Williams, Director
Water and Sewerage Program

Ci7:JR
Enclosure

cc: Joe Abell




908 Merridale Bilvd.
Mt. Airy, Md. 21771

Dec. 1, 1987

Howard County Health Dept.
Bureau of Environmental Health
3525 Ellicott Mills Drive
Ellicott City, Md. 21043

Mr. Craig Williams:

Dear Sir:

In regards to your letter, and the phone conversation,
with my wife on Nov. 30, 1987, regarding Well Abandonment, at
17014 Route 144 - Tax Map 7, Parcel 5.

After you explained to my wife why the well, can not
be used, I can understand the reason, but it is heart breaking
to know there is available to water to use on my garden or
other outside uses, but I will follow your rules and cover
the well in the spring when my yard work is completed.:

Thank you for your cooperation, allowing me to take care
of the well at a later date.

Respectfully, .
Sesy W /%u.éé%;?é

Steven W. Mullinix
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